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MONDAY

Aug 2
BREADED FISH
Tater Tots
Potato Roll
Sliced Oranges

Aug 9
CHICKEN NUGGETS
Tater Tots
Sweet Dinner Roll
Fruit Cocktail

Aug 16
TERI BURGER
Lettuce and Tomato
Tater Tots
Fresh Fruits

Aug 23
MOCHIKO CHICKEN
Steamed Hapa Rice
Green Beans
Potato Roll
Sliced Oranges

Aug 30
BEANLESS CHILI
ON SPAGHETTI
Tossed Salad
Garlic Bread
Sliced Peaches

TUESDAY

Aug 3
SPAGHETTI W/MEAT
SAUCE
Garlic Bread
Tossed Salad
Pear Halves

Aug 10
HAMBURGER PATTY
W/ GRAVY
Steamed Hapa Rice
Sweet Dinner Roll/Corn
Sliced Peaches

Aug 17
CHICKEN KATSU
Steamed Hapa Rice
Corn
Sweet Dinner Roll
Sliced Peaches

Aug 24
CORN DOG
Tater Tots
Sweet Dinner Roll
Pear Halves

Aug 31
CHICKEN KATSU
Steamed Hapa Rice
Sweet Dinner Roll
Carrot Sticks
Sliced Oranges

WEDNESDAY

Aug 4
CHEESE BURGER
Lettuce and Tomato
Tater Tots
Sliced Peaches

Aug 11
SPAM MUSUBI
Sweet Dinner Roll
Carrot Sticks
Fresh Fruits

Aug 18
SPAGHETTI W/MEAT
SAUCE
Tossed Salad
Garlic Bread
Pear Halves

Aug 25
HAMBURGER STEW
Steamed Hapa Rice
Potato Roll
Fresh Fruits

July 28
TERIYAKI BEEF
Steamed Hapa Rice
Corn
Sweet Dinner Roll
Pear Halves

THURSDAY

Aug 5
MEATBALLS W/GRAVY
Steamed Hapa Rice
Sweet Dinner Roll
Corn
Fresh Fruits

Aug 12
BEANLESS CHILI
Steamed Hapa Rice
Green Beans
Sweet Dinner Roll
Sliced Oranges

Aug 19

BONELESS TERI CHICKEN

Steamed Hapa Rice
Green Beans
Sweet Dinner Roll
Fresh Fruits

Aug 26
TERI MEATBALLS
Steamed Hapa Rice
Steamed Vegetables
Sweet Dinner Roll
Fruit Cocktail

July 29
BAKED MACARONI
Garlic Bread
Steamed Vegetables
Fresh Fruits

JULY/AUG Lunch Menu

A CATERED EXPERIENCE

FRIDAY

Aug 6
PIZZA HUT
Personal Pan Pizza
CHEESE (Keiki)
PEPPERONI (Regular)

Aug 13
PIZZA HUT
Personal Pan Pizza
CHEESE (Keiki)
PEPPERONI (Regular)

Aug 20
STATEHOOD DAY
HOLIDAY

NO SCHOOL

Aug 27
PIZZA HUT
Personal Pan Pizza
CHEESE (Keiki)
PEPPERONI (Regular)

July 30
PIZZA HUT
Personal Pan Pizza
CHEESE (Keiki)
PEPPERONI (Regular)

JULY/AUG LUNCH ORDER
DUE: June 28,2021 @ 5:30PM

Late Order cannot be accepted
Menu items are subject to change without notice.
Students must be enrolled in AUTO PAY as payments
will be automatically debited through FACTS.

DAYS
DAILY
NO Drink

MTWTh
NO Drink

MWEF
NO Drink

TThF
NO Drink

MW
NO Drink

TTh
NO Drink

Friday
No Drink

White Milk

Kinder- HS
KEIKI: $4.20 REGULAR: $4.55
With DRINK additional $1.00

KEIKI
$124.80
$100.80

$104.00
$84.00

$72.80
$58.80

$72.80
$58.80

$52.00
$42.00

$52.00
$42.00

$20.80
$16.80

*DRINK CHOICE:
Chocolate Milk

REGULAR

$133.20
$109.20

$111.00
$91.00

$77.70
$63.70

$77.70
$63.70

$55.50
$45.50

$55.50
$45.50

$22.20
$18.20

Juice

Lunch is catered and ordered in advance from
"A Catered Experience” and "Pizza Hut',
as such we are unable to provide refunds

for any absences or unexpected school
closures on days school lunches are ordered.



